10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

Deputy General Manager

Deputy General Manager

Assistang General Manager
Planning, Engineering And
Constructions

Assistant General Manager
Operations And Maintenance

Senior Director Of Engineering

Senior Director Of Public And
Governmental Affairs

Senior Director Of Administrative
Services

Director Of Interagency Relations
Senior Director Of Water Resources
Planning

Director Of Water Operations
Director Of Environmental And
Regulatory Compliance

Director Of Engineering Services
Director Of Planning

Director Of Maintenance

Director Of Finance

Director Of New Business

Special District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Department Total Wages

Executive

Administrative Services

Engineering And Operations
Administration

Engineering And Operations
Administration

Engineering And Operations
Administration

Engineering

Public And Governmental
Affairs

Contracts

Interagency Relations

Groundwater Management &
Facilities Planning

Water Operations
Administration

Environmental And Regulatory
Compliance

Engineering Services
Groundwater Management &
Facilities Planning
Maintenance Services

Finance

New Business

$302,347

$267,700

$266,386

$261,512

$235,859

$214,362

$189,640

$189,461

$171,495

$169,404

$168,336

$166,321

$165,972

$164,531

$164,402

$159,353

$155.814



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Director Of Field Engineering
Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Director Of Customer Service
Director Of Water Supply Planning
Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Engineering Geologist
Systems Support Manager
Senior Civil Engineer

Director Of Safety, Risk And
Emergency Management
Senior Civil Engineer

Data And Architecture Manager
Senior Maintenance Engineer
Senior Hr/Pr Business Systems

Analyst

Information Technology Program
Manager
Director Of Human Resources

Senior Programmer Analyst

Controller

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Field Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Customer Service

Water Supply Planning
New Business

Groundwater Management &
Facilities Planning
Information Systems

New Business

Safety, Risk And Emergency

Management

Groundwater Management &
Facilities Planning
Information Systems
Engineering

Information Systems
Information Systems

Human Resources

Information Systems

Finance

$152,209

$151,794

$151,630

$150,851

$149,609

$148,757

$144,586

$143,952

$143,333

$142,483

$141,819

$141,136

$139,929

$136,571

$136,089

$134,594

$134,429

$133,082



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Civil Engineer Il

Senior Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer Il

Senior Construction Administrator
Fleet Services Manager

Business Systems Manager
Senior Systems Administrator
Mechanical Services Manager
Senior Public Affairs Officer

Civil Engineer Il

Safety And Emergency
Management Officer

Civil Engineer Il

Field Services Manager

Civil Engineer Il

Senior Communications Program
Manager

Civil Engineer I

Assets And Facilities Manager

Civil Engineer I

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Field Engineering

Fleet Services

Information Systems
Information Systems
Mechanical Services

Public And Governmental
Affairs

Engineering

Safety, Risk And Emergency
Management

New Business

Field Services Construction
New Business

Public And Governmental
Affairs

Engineering

Asset And Facilities

Management

Engineering

$132,761

$132,064

$131,911

$131,056

$130,895

$130,188

$129,409

$128,655

$128,365

$127,843

$127,585

$127,448

$127,251

$127,118

$126,461

$125,622

$125,520

$125,511



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Financial Manager Ill
Civil Engineer Il
Water Reclamation Maintenance

Manager

Construction And Safety Inspection
Manager

Contracts Manager

Civil Engineer Il

Electrical Services Manager

Source Control Manager
Wastewater Collection Manager
Senior Environmental Compliance

Analyst

Construction And Safety Inspection
Supervisor

Civil Engineer Il

Water Resources Planning Manager
Senior Environmental Compliance
Analyst

Purchasing Manager

Senior Systems Administrator

Environmental Services Manager

Real Property Manager

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Finance

Groundwater Management &
Facilities Planning

Water Reclamation
Administration

Field Engineering

Contracts

Engineering

Electrical Services

Source Control

Wastewater Collection Services
Environmental And Regulatory
Compliance

Field Engineering

Engineering

Groundwater Management &

Facilities Planning

Environmental And Regulatory
Compliance

Purchasing
Information Systems
Environmental And Regulatory

Compliance

Engineering Services

$124,193

$123,980

$123,953

$123,933

$123,215

$123,175

$122,927

$122,905

$122,481

$122,307

$122,058

$121,950

$121,801

$121,767

$121,490

$121,343

$121,038

$120,435



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Oracle Financials Business Systems
Analyst

Water Reclamation Plant Manager
Water Operations Manager

Public Affairs Officer Il

Water Operations Manager

Senior Network Administrator
Manager Of Laboratory And Water
Quality Services

Water Reclamation Plant Manager
Development Services Manager
Financial Manager Ill

Senior Business Systems Analyst
Senior Database Administrator
Construction Administrator

Civil Engineer Il

Senior Business Systems Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst

Senior Legislative Program

Manager

Water Reclamation Plant Shift
Supervisor

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Information Systems

Mvrwrf Plant

Water Operations loc

Public And Governmental
Affairs

Recycled Water Operations

Information Systems
Laboratory

Tvrwrf Plant

New Business

Special Funding District
Information Systems
Information Systems
Field Engineering

New Business
Information Systems
Information Systems
Public And Governmental

Affairs
Mvrwrf Plant

$120,203

$120,152

$120,079

$119,131

$118,958

$118,581

$118,490

$118,363

$118,087

$117,867

$117,798

$117,606

$117,412

$117,199

$116,500

$116,428

$116,035

$115,906



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Water Operations Manager
Financial Manager Il
Senior Construction And Safety

Inspector

Engineering Project Control
Manager

Senior Database Administrator
Construction And Safety Inspection
Supervisor

Business Systems Analyst |l

Senior Controls Technician
Systems Control Operator IlI

Senior I.T. Project Manager

Senior Construction And Safety
Inspector

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Water Operations - Distribution

Finance

Field Engineering

Engineering Services

Information Systems

Field Engineering

Information Systems

Electrical Services

Water Operations loc

Information Systems

Field Engineering

$115,744

$114,979

$114,905

$114,898

$114,255

$113,618

$113,193

$113,092

$112,947

$112,251

$112,039



